 80 v1.3 / Modification rights reserved EE1950
EE1950 Dew Point Measurement Module
 for High Humidity Applications
The EE1950 dew point (Td) measurement module is dedicated for
demanding OEM applications such as climate and test chambers. It is
optimized for best performance even in harsh, polluted and condensing
environment.
Outstanding Accuracy and Long Term Stability

Value SAHValue
1) Mandatory, free of charge.
Ordering Guide
EE1950-PCB6K3C1F4MA52SAL-20SAH40
PCB size: 90 x 70 mm (3.54 x 2.76ʺ)
Probe material PPS
Probe length: 45 mm (1.77ʺ)
Cable length: 3 m (9.84 ft)
E+E Sensor coating: With coating
Filter: Stainless steel sintered
Output: Dew point temperature (°C)
Output signal: 0 - 10 V
Scaling 1 low: -20
Scaling 1 high: 40
EE1950-PCB5L200C1MA52
PCB size: 55 x 46.5 mm (2.17 x 1.83ʺ)
Probe material PPS
Probe length: 200 mm (7.84ʺ)
Cable length: 0.5 m (1.64 ft)
E+E Sensor coating: With coating
Filter: PTFE
Output: Dew point temperature (°C)
Output signal: 0 - 10 V
Scaling 1 low: 0
Scaling 1 high: 100
Order Example
- Mounting flange 12 mm HA010201
- Configuration cable with USB adapter HA011017
- Stainless steel wall mounting clip Ø12 mm  HA010225
- Protection cap for Ø12 mm (0.47“) probe HA010783